2022 Freedom Open Results Summary

Judges

A Brent Keck

B Emily Roberts

C Andres End

D Dawid Shultz

E Natalie Shultz

F Casey Treu

G Kayci Treu

H Oskar Wojciechowski

| Avrina Grishanina

J Charlie Roberts

K Sasha Altukov

L Shala Hanks

M Veronika End

Heat 1: AC-PT Elementary Syllabus American Swing (SW) Semi-final
3 Recalls 354 Thomas Fawcett Avery Facer

3 Recalls 434 Kristopher Nelson Brynley Hooper
3 Recalls 298 Hudson Baker Kanoe Chantry
3Recalls 417 Corban Mansfield Melanie Routson
2 Recalls 424  Lucas Memmott Brianna Memmott
2 Recalls 325 Dane Christensen Elise Harris
1Recalls 426 Zane Merryweather Sophia Mayo

1 Recalls 303 Preston Bennett Alivia Bennett
ORecalls 471 Kohl Twitchell Sofia Penate

Heat 1: AC-PT Elementary Syllabus American Swing (SW) Final

1st 417  Corban Mansfield Melanie Routson
2nd 434  Kristopher Nelson Brynley Hooper
3rd 298 Hudson Baker Kanoe Chantry
4th 354  Thomas Fawcett Avery Facer

5th 325 Dane Christensen Elise Harris

6th 424 Lucas Memmott Brianna Memmott

Heat 2: AC-Y Youth Pre-Champ Rhythm (CC/SW/M) Final

1st 293  Eli Anderson Ella Wiblin

2nd 311  Joshua Boster Kaylee Bennett

3rd 374  Braiden Harvey Ashley Hllton

4th 455  Ryker Searle Paige Miller

Heat 3: AC-J Junior 1&2 Pre-Champ Rhythm (CC/SW/M) Final

1st 375 Malek Haslam Andromeda Haslam

2nd 311  Joshua Boster Kaylee Bennett

3rd 293  Eli Anderson Ella Wiblin

Heat 4: AC-A Novice/Pre-Champ Rhythm (CC/M) Final

1st 302 Tyler Bell Elyza Lester

2nd 320 Mackay Butler Susanna Pettia Londono

3rd 455  Ryker Searle Paige Miller

4th 374  Braiden Harvey Ashley Hllton

5th 370  Ancel Haroldsen Tayva Shumway

6th 404  Fred Lamph Searle Alexa

7th 394  Troy Johnson Nicole Marriott

Heat 5: AC-A Adult Novice Latin (S/R) First Round

14 Recalls 326  Marshall Christensen Ava Mecham Stansbury High
14 Recalls 329  Parker Chrsitensen LeMmon Rachel Stansbury High
14 Recalls 301 Jason Beckstrand Raelyn Sharp

13 Recalls 419 Trey Mansfield Callie Bitton Westlake
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12 Recalls
12 Recalls
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11 Recalls
11 Recalls
10 Recalls
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10 Recalls
9 Recalls
9 Recalls
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8 Recalls
7 Recalls
7 Recalls
7 Recalls
7 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
0 Recalls

302
436
447
309
421
423
462
457
448
383
287
379
449
428
335
472
360
401
315
380
334
308
478
465
314
427
408
425
420
394
470
300
344
299
290

Tyler Bell
Sterling Nielsen
Parkerr Reedy
Trey Birkes
Tanner martin
Logan McNatt
Stephen Snow
Micah Shinsato
Dallin Reichert
Carter Hooper
Samuel Abbott
Jacob Herr
Daniel Riddle
Tanner Mitchell
Wyatt Cragun
Tucker Urry
John Foster
Shad Kirkham
Trevor Briones
Jarom Hickenlooper
Easton Cox
Brayden Bird
Kevan Weaver
Ethan Stauffer
Eric Bregg
Damion Mitchell
Caleb Lindgren
Juan Mendez
Ryan Manwill
Troy Johnson
Zachary Tolman
Branson Baxter
Penn Duncan
Christian Bastidas
James Adams

Elyza Lester

Leah Cottrell
Abigail Greisen
Hailey Stewart
Oshyn Christensen
Shelby Simpson
Megan Mcrae
Darby Jo Hart
Breanna Howlett
Carlee Hathaway
Meghan Christensen
Chloe Lawton
Corinne Sonderegger
Lizzie Rawlings
Chloe Morris
Mary Von Bose
Sierra Somerville
Alexis Lindman
Aubreelyn Schuck
Anya Wong
Abigail Hawkes
Rosemary Bailey
Shari Weaver
Luisabella Estrella
Nichole Mendez
Allison Heath
Emily Tew

Rinda Hyde
Kailey Parker
Maryanne Coke
Hannah Leonard
Ashley Garrett
Makelle Young
Malaina Dunford
Katelyn Lawson

Heat 5: AC-A Adult Novice Latin (S/R) Quarter-final

14 Recalls
14 Recalls
13 Recalls
12 Recalls
11 Recalls
11 Recalls
10 Recalls
9 Recalls
9 Recalls
9 Recalls
8 Recalls
7 Recalls
7 Recalls
6 Recalls
6 Recalls
5 Recalls
4 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
1 Recalls
0 Recalls

329
301
302
326
457
449
383
419
472
423
360
421
462
287
447
309
448
401
335
315
379
436
380
428

Parker Chrsitensen
Jason Beckstrand
Tyler Bell
Marshall Christensen
Micah Shinsato
Daniel Riddle
Carter Hooper
Trey Mansfield
Tucker Urry
Logan McNatt
John Foster
Tanner martin
Stephen Snow
Samuel Abbott
Parkerr Reedy
Trey Birkes

Dallin Reichert
Shad Kirkham
Wyatt Cragun
Trevor Briones
Jacob Herr
Sterling Nielsen
Jarom Hickenlooper
Tanner Mitchell

LeMmon Rachel
Raelyn Sharp
Elyza Lester

Ava Mecham
Darby Jo Hart
Corinne Sonderegger
Carlee Hathaway
Callie Bitton
Mary Von Bose
Shelby Simpson
Sierra Somerville
Oshyn Christensen
Megan Mcrae
Meghan Christensen
Abigail Greisen
Hailey Stewart
Breanna Howlett
Alexis Lindman
Chloe Morris
Aubreelyn Schuck
Chloe Lawton
Leah Cottrell
Anya Wong

Lizzie Rawlings

Stansbury High
Westlake
Westlake
Stansbury High
Westlake
Westlake
Westlake
Westlake
Westlake
Westlake

Westlake
Westlake
Westlake
Stansbury High
Westlake
Westlake
Westlake
Stansbury High
Westlake
Stansbury High
Stansbury High
Westlake
Westlake
Stansbury High
Westlake
Westlake
Westlake
Westlake
Westlake
Westlake

Stansbury High

Stansbury High

Stansbury High
Stansbury High
Westlake
Westlake
Westlake
Westlake
Westlake
Westlake
Westlake
Westlake
Westlake

Westlake
Stansbury High
Westlake
Westlake
Stansbury High
Stansbury High
Westlake
Westlake
Westlake
Westlake



Heat 5: AC-A Adult Novice Latin (S/R) Semi-final

Heat 5: AC-A Adult Novice Latin (S/R) Final

Heat 6: AC-PT Elementary Syllabus Newcomer Am Cha Cha (CC) Semi-final

Heat 6: AC-PT Elementary Syllabus Newcomer Am Cha Cha (CC) Final

Parker Chrsitensen
Marshall Christensen
Jason Beckstrand
Carter Hooper
Trey Mansfield
Logan McNatt
Tanner martin
Tucker Urry
Daniel Riddle
Micah Shinsato
John Foster

Tyler Bell
Stephen Snow

Marshall Christensen
Parker Chrsitensen
Trey Mansfield
Jason Beckstrand
Logan McNatt
Carter Hooper
Tanner martin

Jacob Fawcett
Kristopher Nelson
Thomas Fawcett
Port McCord
Corban Mansfield
Lucas Memmott
Kohl Twitchell
Dane Christensen
Preston Bennett
Zane Merryweather

Corban Mansfield
Kristopher Nelson
Thomas Fawcett
Jacob Fawcett
Lucas Memmott
Port McCord

LeMmon Rachel
Ava Mecham
Raelyn Sharp
Carlee Hathaway
Callie Bitton
Shelby Simpson
Oshyn Christensen
Mary VVon Bose
Corinne Sonderegger
Darby Jo Hart
Sierra Somerville
Elyza Lester
Megan Mcrae

Ava Mecham
LeMmon Rachel
Callie Bitton
Raelyn Sharp
Shelby Simpson
Carlee Hathaway
Oshyn Christensen

Presley Davis
Brynley Hooper
Avery Facer
Brooklyn Castle
Melanie Routson
Brianna Memmott
Sofia Penate

Elise Harris
Alivia Bennett
Sophia Mayo

Melanie Routson
Brynley Hooper
Avery Facer
Presley Davis
Brianna Memmott
Brooklyn Castle

Heat 7: AC-J Junior 1 Open Latin (C/S/R/PD/J) Semi-final

Garrison Baker
Peter Fitzgerald
Tayden Smith
Cy Hooper
Cole Ackley
Aidan Scattergood
Levi North
Noah Smith
Emmett Burns
Kohl Lindsay
Jon Bradley

Chantry Kalea
Tabitha Nan
Mckynlee Greer
Eleonore Delton
Cozy Heiner
Andromeda Haslam
Pippa Ford
Keilani Chantry
Devri Call
Isabella Penate
Skylar Deloach

Heat 7: AC-J Junior 1 Open Latin (C/S/R/PD/J) Final

13 Recalls 329
12 Recalls 326
10 Recalls 301
8 Recalls 383
8 Recalls 419
7 Recalls 423
7 Recalls 421
6 Recalls 472
4 Recalls 449
3 Recalls 457
3 Recalls 360
3 Recalls 302
0 Recalls 462
1st 326
2nd 329
3rd 419
4th 301
5th 423
6th 383
7th 421
3 Recalls 352
3 Recalls 434
3 Recalls 354
2 Recalls 422
2 Recalls 417
2 Recalls 424
1Recalls 471
1 Recalls 325
1 Recalls 303
0 Recalls 426
1st 417
2nd 434
3rd 354
4th 352
5th 424
6th 422
25 Recalls 297
25 Recalls 358
24 Recalls 460
18 Recalls 384
18 Recalls 288
17 Recalls 454
15 Recalls 438
4 Recalls 459
4 Recalls 318
0 Recalls 409
0 Recalls 312
Ist 358
2nd 297
3rd 460
4th 288

Peter Fitzgerald
Garrison Baker
Tayden Smith
Cole Ackley

Tabitha Nan
Chantry Kalea
Mckynlee Greer
Cozy Heiner

Stansbury High
Stansbury High

Westlake
Westlake
Westlake
Westlake
Westlake
Westlake
Westlake
Westlake
Stansbury High
Westlake

independent
independent

independent
independent
independent

independent

independent



Heat 8: AC-J Junior High Syllabus Newcomer Am Cha Cha (CC) Semi-final

Heat 8: AC-J Junior High Syllabus Newcomer Am Cha Cha (CC) Semi-final

Heat 8: AC-J Junior High Syllabus Newcomer Am Cha Cha (CC) Final

Cy Hooper
Aidan Scattergood

Jacob Jenkins
Jovan Crockett
Gabriel Taylor
Trenton Mansfield
Kristopher Nelson
Dane Christensen
Skyler Haymond
Kyle Gines
Preston Bennett
Davyn Isaacson
Andrew Sanders
Ashton Jensen
Sam Gifford
Bentley Call

Kristopher Nelson
Trenton Mansfield
Kyle Gines
Gabriel Taylor
Jovan Crockett
Jacob Jenkins
Davyn Isaacson
Skyler Haymond
Dane Christensen
Preston Bennett

Jovan Crockett
Jacob Jenkins
Kristopher Nelson
Kyle Gines
Trenton Mansfield
Gabriel Taylor

Eleonore Delton

Andromeda Haslam

Avonlea Jenkins
Ella Downie
Sarah Goodrich
Tessa Fry
Brynley Hooper
Elise Harris
Hayley Haymond
Liberty Andersen
Alivia Bennett
Lola Lyne

Kate Baadsgard
Samantha Camargo
Tabitha Miles
Karlee Miller

Brynley Hooper
Tessa Fry
Liberty Andersen
Sarah Goodrich
Ella Downie
Avonlea Jenkins
Lola Lyne
Hayley Haymond
Elise Harris
Alivia Bennett

Ella Downie
Avonlea Jenkins
Brynley Hooper
Liberty Andersen
Tessa Fry

Sarah Goodrich

Heat 9: AC-Y Youth Open Latin (C/S/R/PD/J) Quarter-final

Logan Crisostomo
Carson Baker
Dallin Keck
Anthony Lott
Anderson Vargas
Michael Bucy
Hyrum Goodrich
Preston Munden
Matthew Jenkins
Carter Hooper
Malachi Ruebush
Tyler Curtis
Casey Ingo
Sasha Delton
Garrison Willis
Garrison Willis
Eli Anderson

Cydnee Mathews
Kate Heiner
Mya Tuaileva
Julie Slater
Emily Bond
Alyssa Thunell
Emily Goodrich
Aislynn Bucy
Taia Schole
Carlee Hathaway
Rebecca Qwilliam
Lily Foss

Sarah Oates
Sydney Harper
Taverie Huston
Addisyn Belnap
Taverie Huston

Heat 9: AC-Y Youth Open Latin (C/S/R/PD/J) Semi-final

5th 384
6th 454
3 Recalls 390
3 Recalls 337
3 Recalls 468
3 Recalls 418
3 Recalls 434
2 Recalls 325
1 Recalls 378
1 Recalls 367
1 Recalls 303
1 Recalls 389
0 Recalls 452
0 Recalls 393
0 Recalls 365
0 Recalls 321
3 Recalls 434
3 Recalls 418
3 Recalls 367
3 Recalls 468
3 Recalls 337
3 Recalls 390
0 Recalls 389
0 Recalls 378
0 Recalls 325
0 Recalls 303
1st 337
2nd 390
3rd 434
4th 367
5th 418
6th 468
35 Recalls 336
35 Recalls 296
35 Recalls 399
34 Recalls 412
34 Recalls 474
34 Recalls 317
33 Recalls 368
33 Recalls 433
30 Recalls 391
30 Recalls 383
28 Recalls 450
24 Recalls 339
23 Recalls 388
9 Recalls 342
2 Recalls 483
1 Recalls 483
0 Recalls 293
35 Recalls 399
35 Recalls 296

Dallin Keck
Carson Baker

32 Recalls 412  Anthony Lott

Mya Tuaileva
Kate Heiner
Julie Slater

independent
independent

independent
independent
independent

independent
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independent
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independent
independent
independent
independent
independent

independent

independent



29 Recalls
27 Recalls
13 Recalls
13 Recalls
9 Recalls
6 Recalls
5 Recalls
4 Recalls
2 Recalls

336
433
383
368
391
339
474
317
450

Logan Crisostomo
Preston Munden
Carter Hooper
Hyrum Goodrich
Matthew Jenkins
Tyler Curtis
Anderson Vargas
Michael Bucy
Malachi Ruebush

Cydnee Mathews
Aislynn Bucy
Carlee Hathaway
Emily Goodrich
Taia Schole

Lily Foss

Emily Bond
Alyssa Thunell
Rebecca Qwilliam

Heat 9: AC-Y Youth Open Latin (C/S/R/PD/J) Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

399
296
336
412
433
368
383

Dallin Keck
Carson Baker
Logan Crisostomo
Anthony Lott
Preston Munden
Hyrum Goodrich
Carter Hooper

Mya Tuaileva
Kate Heiner
Cydnee Mathews
Julie Slater
Aislynn Bucy
Emily Goodrich
Carlee Hathaway

Heat 10: AC-PT Elementary Syllabus Intl. Samba (S) Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

417
298
372
471
354
434
352
424

Corban Mansfield
Hudson Baker
Colbeck Harris
Kohl Twitchell
Thomas Fawcett
Kristopher Nelson
Jacob Fawcett
Lucas Memmott

Melanie Routson
Kanoe Chantry
Zarina Taylor
Sofia Penate
Avery Facer
Brynley Hooper
Presley Davis
Brianna Memmott

Heat 11: AC-Y Youth Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R) First Round

20 Recalls
20 Recalls
20 Recalls
20 Recalls
19 Recalls
19 Recalls
19 Recalls
19 Recalls
19 Recalls
19 Recalls
18 Recalls
17 Recalls
17 Recalls
17 Recalls
16 Recalls
16 Recalls
16 Recalls
15 Recalls
15 Recalls
15 Recalls
13 Recalls
13 Recalls
13 Recalls
13 Recalls
12 Recalls
11 Recalls
11 Recalls
11 Recalls
11 Recalls
9 Recalls

8 Recalls

7 Recalls

339
383
433
412
350
488
458
391
474
368
357
440
287
293
364
342
461
307
369
366
323
406
421
309
472
457
330
396
388
419
362
371

Tyler Curtis
Carter Hooper
Preston Munden
Anthony Lott
Adam Call

Kyle Bunker
Ethan Smith
Matthew Jenkins
Anderson Vargas
Hyrum Goodrich
Logan Fisher
Jose Perez
Samuel Abbott
Eli Anderson
Jake Gifford
Sasha Delton
Peter Snarr

Sam Bersie
Abram Greenfield
Colin Gines
Andrew Callister
Sam Lamph
Tanner martin
Trey Birkes
Tucker Urry
Micah Shinsato
Elijah Clarke
Ethan Judd
Casey Ingo

Trey Mansfield
Trevin Gardnerr
Alexander Harris

Lily Foss

Carlee Hathaway
Aislynn Bucy
Julie Slater
Mallory Wilson
Alena Peterson
Kennedy Miller
Taia Schole
Emily Bond
Emily Goodrich
Kai Chantry
Maya Sonnenberg

Meghan Christensen

Taverie Huston
Maquel Whttington
Sydney Harper
Avery Mathews
Tyler Bree Jansen
Vanessa Rich
Scarlett Watson
Gracie Savage
Grace Forsberg
Oshyn Christensen
Hailey Stewart
Mary Von Bose
Darby Jo Hart
Mlles Kamree
Lucy Ririe

Sarah Oates

Callie Bitton

Ella Wiblin
Adalyn Stoddard
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Harlee Lott
Chloe Morris
Addisyn Belnap
Laila Green
Allison Heath
Alyssa Thunell

Heat 11: AC-Y Youth Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R) Quarter-final

Heat 12: AC-HS High School Syllabus American Swing (SW) Quarter-final

Emily Goodrich
Julie Slater
Kennedy Miller
Aislynn Bucy
Alena Peterson
Lily Foss

Kai Chantry

Maya Sonnenberg
Mallory Wilson
Maquel Whttington
Carlee Hathaway
Vanessa Rich
Scarlett Watson
Emily Bond

Taia Schole

Tyler Bree Jansen
Avery Mathews
Taverie Huston
Meghan Christensen
Sydney Harper
Hailey Stewart
Oshyn Christensen
Gracie Savage
Grace Forsberg

Kennedy Miller
Julie Slater

Alena Peterson
Aislynn Bucy
Emily Goodrich
Maya Sonnenberg
Carlee Hathaway
Vanessa Rich
Emily Bond
Mallory Wilson
Maquel Whttington
Kai Chantry
Scarlett Watson
Lily Foss

Alena Peterson
Julie Slater
Kennedy Miller
Aislynn Bucy
Emily Goodrich
Maya Sonnenberg
Carlee Hathaway

Ella Downie
Kaitlyn Erickson

7 Recalls 487 Evan Zumwalt

6 Recalls 335 Wyatt Cragun

2 Recalls 483  Garrison Willis

1 Recalls 341 Kaiden DeBry

0 Recalls 427 Damion Mitchell
ORecalls 317 Michael Bucy
20 Recalls 368 Hyrum Goodrich
19 Recalls 412  Anthony Lott

18 Recalls 458 Ethan Smith

17 Recalls 433  Preston Munden
16 Recalls 488 Kyle Bunker

16 Recalls 339  Tyler Curtis

16 Recalls 357 Logan Fisher

14 Recalls 440 Jose Perez

14 Recalls 350 Adam Call

12 Recalls 364 Jake Gifford

10 Recalls 383  Carter Hooper
10 Recalls 369 Abram Greenfield
10 Recalls 366 Colin Gines

10 Recalls 474  Anderson Vargas
9 Recalls 391 Matthew Jenkins
9 Recalls 307 Sam Bersie

7 Recalls 461 Peter Snarr

7 Recalls 293 Eli Anderson
5Recalls 287 Samuel Abbott

4 Recalls 342 Sasha Delton

4 Recalls 309 Trey Birkes

3 Recalls 421 Tanner martin
1Recalls 323 Andrew Callister
1 Recalls 406 Sam Lamph
Heat 11: AC-Y Youth Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R) Semi-final
17 Recalls 458 Ethan Smith

17 Recalls 412  Anthony Lott

16 Recalls 488 Kyle Bunker

14 Recalls 433 Preston Munden
12 Recalls 368 Hyrum Goodrich
11 Recalls 440 Jose Perez

11 Recalls 383 Carter Hooper

9 Recalls 369 Abram Greenfield
8 Recalls 474  Anderson Vargas
6 Recalls 350 Adam Call

3 Recalls 364 Jake Gifford

1 Recalls 357 Logan Fisher

1 Recalls 366 Colin Gines
ORecalls 339 Tyler Curtis
Heat 11: AC-Y Youth Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R) Final
1st 488 Kyle Bunker

2nd 412 Anthony Lott
3rd 458  Ethan Smith

4th 433  Preston Munden
5th 368 Hyrum Goodrich
6th 440 Jose Perez

7th 383  Carter Hooper

3 Recalls 337 Jovan Crockett
3Recalls 291 Spencer Allen

3 Recalls 437 Kade Nieves

Sydney Maxfield
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independent
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Heat 12: AC-HS High School Syllabus American Swing (SW) Semi-final

Sklon Lambert
Austin Oliveras
Maxon Lyne
Maxwell Phippen
Masen Christensen
Jacob Jenkins
Lincoln Crockett
David Cornelson
Garin Duersch
Ashton Jensen
John Dunn
Kaden Astin
Matthew Jenkins
Levi Adair

Sklon Lambert
Jacob Jenkins
David Cornelson
Lincoln Crockett
Maxon Lyne
Maxwell Phippen
Garin Duersch
Masen Christensen
Jovan Crockett
Austin Oliveras
Spencer Allen
Kade Nieves

Avery Bradley
Hannah Conlin
Addi Beavin
Sara Boyd
Taegyn Isaacson
Avonlea Jenkins
Julia Cromwell
Bella Bezzant
Aubrey Zukerah
Samantha Camargo
Laikin Porter
Emma Gonzalez
Taia Schole
Berklie Bell

Avery Bradley
Avonlea Jenkins
Bella Bezzant
Julia Cromwell
Addi Beavin
Sara Boyd
Aubrey Zukerah
Taegyn Isaacson
Ella Downie
Hannah Conlin
Kaitlyn Erickson
Sydney Maxfield

Heat 12: AC-HS High School Syllabus American Swing (SW) Final

Jacob Jenkins
Maxon Lyne
Lincoln Crockett
David Cornelson
Sklon Lambert

Avonlea Jenkins
Addi Beavin
Julia Cromwell
Bella Bezzant
Avery Bradley

Heat 13: AC-J Junior 1&2 Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R) Quarter-final

Peter Snarr
Peter Fitzgerald
Tyler Curtis
Garrison Baker
Logan Fisher
Mathew Holyoak
Tayden Smith
Eli Anderson
Cy Hooper
Adam Call
Aidan Scattergood
Jake Gifford
Lucas Lamph
Levi North
Elijah Clarke
Ethan Judd
Trevin Gardnerr
Emmett Burns
Kai Brantley
Noah Smith
Zeke Ferguson

Avery Mathews
Tabitha Nan

Lily Foss
Chantry Kalea
Kai Chantry
Olivia Cowan
Mckynlee Greer
Taverie Huston
Eleonore Delton
Mallory Wilson
Andromeda Haslam
Magquel Whttington
Madison Peterson
Pippa Ford

Mlles Kamree
Lucy Ririe

Ella Wiblin

Devri Call

Kim Gracelynn
Keilani Chantry
Natalia Ferguson

Heat 13: AC-J Junior 1&2 Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R) Semi-final

3 Recalls 403
3 Recalls 439
3 Recalls 413
3 Recalls 442
3 Recalls 327
3 Recalls 390
2 Recalls 338
2 Recalls 333
2 Recalls 343
1 Recalls 393
1 Recalls 345
0 Recalls 294
0 Recalls 391
0 Recalls 289
3 Recalls 403
3 Recalls 390
2 Recalls 333
2 Recalls 338
2 Recalls 413
1 Recalls 442
1 Recalls 343
1 Recalls 327
1 Recalls 337
1 Recalls 439
1 Recalls 291
0 Recalls 437
1st 390
2nd 413
3rd 338
4th 333
5th 403
15 Recalls 461
15 Recalls 358
15 Recalls 339
15 Recalls 297
15 Recalls 357
15 Recalls 382
14 Recalls 460
11 Recalls 293
11 Recalls 384
10 Recalls 350
10 Recalls 454
8 Recalls 364
8 Recalls 405
6 Recalls 438
5Recalls 330
3 Recalls 396
2 Recalls 362
2 Recalls 318
0 Recalls 313
0 Recalls 459
0 Recalls 355
14 Recalls 297
14 Recalls 358

Garrison Baker
Peter Fitzgerald

Chantry Kalea
Tabitha Nan

independent
independent
independent

independent
independent
independent

independent
independent
independent
independent
independent
independent

independent
independent

independent
independent

independent



Mathew Holyoak
Logan Fisher
Peter Snarr

Cy Hooper

Adam Call

Eli Anderson
Tyler Curtis
Tayden Smith
Aidan Scattergood

Olivia Cowan

Kai Chantry

Avery Mathews
Eleonore Delton
Mallory Wilson
Taverie Huston
Lily Foss
Mckynlee Greer
Andromeda Haslam

Heat 13: AC-J Junior 1&2 Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R) Final

Peter Fitzgerald
Mathew Holyoak
Garrison Baker
Peter Snarr
Logan Fisher

Cy Hooper

Tabitha Nan
Olivia Cowan
Chantry Kalea
Avery Mathews
Kai Chantry
Eleonore Delton

Heat 14: AC-J Junior High Syllabus Intl. Samba (S) Quarter-final

Colbeck Harris
Sam Gifford
Kristopher Nelson
Gabriel Taylor
Jacob Jenkins
Hudson Baker
Joshua Boster
Maxwell Phippen
Kyle Gines
Braden Moe
Ayden Kavoosi
Trevor Thunell
Trenton Mansfield
Sterling Mann
Kohl Twitchell
Pace Hunter
Bentley Call

Zarina Taylor
Tabitha Miles
Brynley Hooper
Sarah Goodrich
Avonlea Jenkins
Kanoe Chantry
Kaylee Bennett
Sara Boyd
Liberty Andersen
Sadie Fisher
Ellie Romrell
Isabelle Barlow
Tessa Fry
Hayley Haymond
Sofia Penate
Eliana Spencer
Karlee Miller

Heat 14: AC-J Junior High Syllabus Intl. Samba (S) Semi-final

Maxwell Phippen
Joshua Boster
Jacob Jenkins
Hudson Baker
Trevor Thunell
Colbeck Harris
Sam Gifford
Gabriel Taylor
Ayden Kavoosi
Kristopher Nelson
Braden Moe
Kyle Gines

Sara Boyd
Kaylee Bennett
Avonlea Jenkins
Kanoe Chantry
Isabelle Barlow
Zarina Taylor
Tabitha Miles
Sarah Goodrich
Ellie Romrell
Brynley Hooper
Sadie Fisher
Liberty Andersen

Heat 14: AC-J Junior High Syllabus Intl. Samba (S) Final

11 Recalls 382
10 Recalls 357
10 Recalls 461
8 Recalls 384
7 Recalls 350
6 Recalls 293
4 Recalls 339
4 Recalls 460
2 Recalls 454
1st 358
2nd 382
3rd 297
4th 461
5th 357
6th 384
3 Recalls 372
3 Recalls 365
3 Recalls 434
3 Recalls 468
3 Recalls 390
3 Recalls 298
3 Recalls 311
3 Recalls 442
3 Recalls 367
2 Recalls 429
2 Recalls 397
2 Recalls 469
1 Recalls 418
1 Recalls 416
1Recalls 471
0 Recalls 386
0 Recalls 321
3 Recalls 442
3 Recalls 311
3 Recalls 390
3 Recalls 298
2 Recalls 469
2 Recalls 372
1 Recalls 365
1 Recalls 468
0 Recalls 397
O Recalls 434
0 Recalls 429
0 Recalls 367
Ist 442
2nd 311
3rd 390
4th 469
5th 298
6th 372

Heat 15: AC-Y Teacher/Student Pre-Teen Pre-Champ Latin (CC/S/R) Final

1st

415

Maxwell Phippen
Joshua Boster
Jacob Jenkins
Trevor Thunell
Hudson Baker
Colbeck Harris

Ben Maier

Sara Boyd
Kaylee Bennett
Avonlea Jenkins
Isabelle Barlow
Kanoe Chantry
Zarina Taylor

Winslow Ford

independent
independent
independent
independent
independent

independent

independent
independent

independent

independent



Heat 16: AC-A Adult Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R) First Round

21 Recalls
21 Recalls
21 Recalls
21 Recalls
21 Recalls
21 Recalls
21 Recalls
21 Recalls
21 Recalls
20 Recalls
20 Recalls
19 Recalls
18 Recalls
18 Recalls
17 Recalls
17 Recalls
17 Recalls
17 Recalls
16 Recalls
16 Recalls
16 Recalls
16 Recalls
14 Recalls
13 Recalls
13 Recalls
9 Recalls
9 Recalls
9 Recalls
8 Recalls
4 Recalls
3 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls

474
446
430
306
305
440
387
301
336
472
302
349
419
407
360
423
406
379
457
388
309
449
448
408
308
334
315
462
436
380
478
314
470
381
447
420
304
299
290

Anderson Vargas
Mathew Rallison
Tristan Moe
Daniel Bernecker
Jacob Benson
Jose Perez
Brennan Hutchinson
Jason Beckstrand
Logan Crisostomo
Tucker Urry
Tyler Bell

Joseph Espiritu
Trey Mansfield
Julio Lazarte
John Foster
Logan McNatt
Sam Lamph
Jacob Herr

Micah Shinsato
Casey Ingo

Trey Birkes
Daniel Riddle
Dallin Reichert
Caleb Lindgren
Brayden Bird
Easton Cox
Trevor Briones
Stephen Snow
Sterling Nielsen
Jarom Hickenlooper
Kevan Weaver
Eric Bregg
Zachary Tolman
Adam Higgins
Parkerr Reedy
Ryan Manwill
Adam Benson
Christian Bastidas
James Adams

Emily Bond
Zaida Adams
Kellli Ripplinger
Carroline Money
Lucy Maier
Maya Sonnenberg
Rebecca Oliveira
Raelyn Sharp
Cydnee Mathews
Mary Von Bose
Elyza Lester
Savannah Espiritu
Callie Bitton
Sarah Radford
Sierra Somerville
Shelby Simpson
Grace Forsherg
Chloe Lawton
Darby Jo Hart
Sarah Oates
Hailey Stewart
Corinne Sonderegger
Breanna Howlett
Emily Tew
Rosemary Bailey
Abigail Hawkes
Aubreelyn Schuck
Megan Mcrae
Leah Cottrell
Anya Wong

Shari Weaver
Nichole Mendez
Hannah Leonard
Brooke Johnson
Abigail Greisen
Kailey Parker
Summer Benson
Malaina Dunford
Katelyn Lawson

Heat 16: AC-A Adult Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R) Quarter-final

21 Recalls
21 Recalls
20 Recalls
20 Recalls
20 Recalls
19 Recalls
19 Recalls
18 Recalls
15 Recalls
13 Recalls
12 Recalls
7 Recalls
7 Recalls
6 Recalls
6 Recalls
6 Recalls
5 Recalls
5 Recalls
4 Recalls
4 Recalls

336
430
446
306
440
305
387
474
349
407
301
472
302
423
448
360
388
457
419
449

Logan Crisostomo
Tristan Moe
Mathew Rallison
Daniel Bernecker
Jose Perez

Jacob Benson
Brennan Hutchinson
Anderson Vargas
Joseph Espiritu
Julio Lazarte
Jason Beckstrand
Tucker Urry
Tyler Bell

Logan McNatt
Dallin Reichert
John Foster
Casey Ingo

Micah Shinsato
Trey Mansfield
Daniel Riddle

Cydnee Mathews
Kellli Ripplinger
Zaida Adams
Carroline Money
Maya Sonnenberg
Lucy Maier
Rebecca Oliveira
Emily Bond
Savannah Espiritu
Sarah Radford
Raelyn Sharp
Mary Von Bose
Elyza Lester
Shelby Simpson
Breanna Howlett
Sierra Somerville
Sarah Oates
Darby Jo Hart
Callie Bitton
Corinne Sonderegger

Provo

Provo

Cedar Valley
Provo

Provo

Provo

Cedar Valley
Skyridge
Provo

Provo
Stansbury High
Provo

Cedar Valley
Cedar Valley
Westlake
Cedar Valley
Cedar Valley
Cedar Valley
Provo

Cedar Valley
Provo

Provo

Provo

Cedar Valley
Provo

Provo

Provo

Provo

Cedar Valley
Cedar Valley
Provo

Provo

Provo

Cedar Valley
Provo

Cedar Valley
Stansbury High

Provo

Cedar Valley
Provo

Provo

Provo

Provo

Cedar Valley
Provo

Provo

Cedar Valley
Skyridge
Provo
Stansbury High
Cedar Valley
Provo
Westlake
Cedar Valley
Provo

Cedar Valley
Provo



2 Recalls 406 Sam Lamph Grace Forsberg

2 Recalls 379 Jacob Herr Chloe Lawton
ORecalls 309 Trey Birkes Hailey Stewart
Heat 16: AC-A Adult Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R) Semi-final

21 Recalls 306 Daniel Bernecker Carroline Money
19 Recalls 305 Jacob Benson Lucy Maier

18 Recalls 336 Logan Crisostomo Cydnee Mathews
18 Recalls 430 Tristan Moe Kellli Ripplinger
12 Recalls 387  Brennan Hutchinson Rebecca Oliveira
12 Recalls 446 Mathew Rallison Zaida Adams

10 Recalls 349  Joseph Espiritu Savannah Espiritu
7 Recalls 407  Julio Lazarte Sarah Radford
5Recalls 474  Anderson Vargas Emily Bond

4 Recalls 301 Jason Beckstrand Raelyn Sharp
ORecalls 472  Tucker Urry Mary Von Bose
O Recalls 440 Jose Perez Maya Sonnenberg
ORecalls 302 Tyler Bell Elyza Lester
Heat 16: AC-A Adult Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R) Final

1st 306 Daniel Bernecker Carroline Money
2nd 305 Jacob Benson Lucy Maier

3rd 336 Logan Crisostomo Cydnee Mathews
4th 430 Tristan Moe Kellli Ripplinger
5th 387  Brennan Hutchinson Rebecca Oliveira
6th 446  Mathew Rallison Zaida Adams
Heat 17: AC-J Junior 2 Open Latin (C/S/R/PD/J) Semi-final

25 Recalls 382 Mathew Holyoak Olivia Cowan

18 Recalls 293  Eli Anderson Taverie Huston
18 Recalls 357 Logan Fisher Kai Chantry

18 Recalls 460 Tayden Smith Mckynlee Greer
17 Recalls 339  Tyler Curtis Lily Foss

15 Recalls 350 Adam Call Mallory Wilson
13 Recalls 384 Cy Hooper Eleonore Delton
12 Recalls 364 Jake Gifford Maquel Whttington
7 Recalls 454  Aidan Scattergood Andromeda Haslam
4 Recalls 487 Evan Zumwalt Harlee Lott
3Recalls 405 Lucas Lamph Madison Peterson
O Recalls 371 Alexander Harris Adalyn Stoddard
ORecalls 409 Kohl Lindsay Isabella Penate
Heat 17: AC-J Junior 2 Open Latin (C/S/R/PD/J) Final

1st 382 Mathew Holyoak Olivia Cowan
2nd 293  Eli Anderson Taverie Huston
3rd 357 Logan Fisher Kai Chantry

4th 460 Tayden Smith Mckynlee Greer
5th 339  Tyler Curtis Lily Foss

6th 350 Adam Call Mallory Wilson
Heat 18: AC-PT PreTeen Open Latin (C/S/R/PD/J) Final

1st 288 Cole Ackley Cozy Heiner

2nd 456  Ethan Sedas Avery Van Cott
3rd 459  Noah Smith Keilani Chantry
4th 355  Zeke Ferguson Natalia Ferguson
Heat 19: AC-J Junior High Syllabus American Swing (SW) Quarter-final
3 Recalls 434 Kristopher Nelson Brynley Hooper
3Recalls 367 Kyle Gines Liberty Andersen
3 Recalls 471 Kohl Twitchell Sofia Penate

3 Recalls 337 Jovan Crockett Ella Downie

3 Recalls 461 Peter Snarr Avery Mathews

Cedar Valley
Cedar Valley
Provo

Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo
Skyridge
Provo
Provo
Stansbury High

Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo

independent

independent
independent
independent
independent
independent
independent
independent
independent
independent
independent
independent

independent

independent
independent
independent
independent



3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
0 Recalls

389
390
298
413
416
321
393
418
303
325

Davyn Isaacson
Jacob Jenkins
Hudson Baker
Maxon Lyne
Sterling Mann
Bentley Call
Ashton Jensen
Trenton Mansfield
Preston Bennett
Dane Christensen

Lola Lyne
Avonlea Jenkins
Kanoe Chantry
Addi Beavin
Hayley Haymond
Karlee Miller
Samantha Camargo
Tessa Fry

Alivia Bennett
Elise Harris

Heat 19: AC-J Junior High Syllabus American Swing (SW) Semi-final

3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls

298
461
390
471
434
337
393
416
413
389
367
321

Hudson Baker
Peter Snarr
Jacob Jenkins
Kohl Twitchell
Kristopher Nelson
Jovan Crockett
Ashton Jensen
Sterling Mann
Maxon Lyne
Davyn Isaacson
Kyle Gines
Bentley Call

Kanoe Chantry
Avery Mathews
Avonlea Jenkins
Sofia Penate
Brynley Hooper
Ella Downie
Samantha Camargo
Hayley Haymond
Addi Beavin
Lola Lyne
Liberty Andersen
Karlee Miller

Heat 19: AC-J Junior High Syllabus American Swing (SW) Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Heat 20: AC-Y Teacher/Student Pre-Teen Championship Latin (CC/S/R/PD/J) Final

1st

461
390
434
337
298
471

415

Peter Snarr

Jacob Jenkins
Kristopher Nelson
Jovan Crockett
Hudson Baker
Kohl Twitchell

Ben Maier

Avery Mathews
Avonlea Jenkins
Brynley Hooper
Ella Downie
Kanoe Chantry
Sofia Penate

Penelope Johnson

Heat 21: AC-Y Youth Open Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/Q) Quarter-final

35 Recalls
35 Recalls
35 Recalls
33 Recalls
32 Recalls
31 Recalls
26 Recalls
25 Recalls
24 Recalls
24 Recalls
23 Recalls
22 Recalls
18 Recalls
17 Recalls
12 Recalls
11 Recalls
6 Recalls

5 Recalls

5 Recalls

0 Recalls

490
399
296
458
412
488
368
383
433
366
317
406
464
353
307
451
388
453
450
483

Parley Ford
Dallin Keck
Carson Baker
Ethan Smith
Anthony Lott
Kyle Bunker
Hyrum Goodrich
Carter Hooper
Preston Munden
Colin Gines
Michael Bucy
Sam Lamph
Ryker Stanley
James Fawcett
Sam Bersie
Brady Rustad
Casey Ingo
Jacob Sapp
Malachi Ruebush
Garrison Willis

Natalie Jolley
Arynne Cole
Kate Heiner
Kennedy Miller
Julie Slater
Alena Peterson
Emily Goodrich
Brinley Arnold
Aislynn Bucy
Scarlett Watson
Alyssa Thunell
Grace Forsberg
Cydnee Mathews
Emily Call

Tyler Bree Jansen
Kate Koski

Sarah Oates

Kate Lewis
Rebecca Qwilliam
Taverie Huston

Heat 21: AC-Y Youth Open Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/Q) Semi-final

35 Recalls
35 Recalls

399
490

Dallin Keck
Parley Ford

34 Recalls 296 Carson Baker

Arynne Cole
Natalie Jolley
Kate Heiner

Lone Peak
independent

Lone Peak

independent
Lone Peak

independent
independent
independent
independent

independent
Lone Peak
independent

Lone Peak
independent
Lone Peak
independent
Lone Peak



Julie Slater
Alena Peterson
Kennedy Miller
Alyssa Thunell
Brinley Arnold
Aislynn Bucy
Emily Goodrich
Scarlett Watson
Grace Forsberg

Natalie Jolley
Arynne Cole
Kate Heiner
Julie Slater
Kennedy Miller
Alena Peterson

Heat 22: AC-J Junior High Syllabus Intl. Waltz (W) Quarter-final

Sara Boyd

Miles Kamree
Brynley Hooper
Liberty Andersen
Sadie Fisher
Kaylee Bennett
Devri Call
Kanoe Chantry
Eleonore Delton
Heather Judd
Addi Beavin
Ella Downie
Avery Mathews
Sarah Goodrich
Tessa Fry
Hayley Haymond
Isabella Penate
Tabitha Miles

Heat 22: AC-J Junior High Syllabus Intl. Waltz (W) Semi-final

Brynley Hooper
Mlles Kamree
Kaylee Bennett
Avery Mathews
Eleonore Delton
Sadie Fisher
Heather Judd
Addi Beavin
Devri Call
Kanoe Chantry
Sara Boyd

Ella Downie
Liberty Andersen

Mlles Kamree
Brynley Hooper
Sadie Fisher
Kaylee Bennett
Eleonore Delton

27 Recalls 412  Anthony Lott

22 Recalls 488 Kyle Bunker

21 Recalls 458 Ethan Smith

9 Recalls 317 Michael Bucy

6 Recalls 383  Carter Hooper

6 Recalls 433  Preston Munden
6 Recalls 368 Hyrum Goodrich
5Recalls 366 Colin Gines

4 Recalls 406 Sam Lamph
Heat 21: AC-Y Youth Open Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/Q) Final
1st 490 Parley Ford

2nd 399 Dallin Keck

3rd 296 Carson Baker
4th 412  Anthony Lott
5th 458  Ethan Smith

6th 488 Kyle Bunker

3 Recalls 442 Maxwell Phippen
3 Recalls 330 Elijah Clarke

3 Recalls 293 Eli Anderson
3Recalls 367 Kyle Gines

3 Recalls 429 Braden Moe

3 Recalls 311 Joshua Boster

3 Recalls 318 Emmett Burns

3 Recalls 298 Hudson Baker

3 Recalls 384 Cy Hooper

2 Recalls 356 Jadan Fisher

2 Recalls 413 Maxon Lyne

2 Recalls 337 Jovan Crockett
2 Recalls 390 Jacob Jenkins

1 Recalls 468 Gabriel Taylor

O Recalls 418 Trenton Mansfield
O Recalls 416  Sterling Mann

O Recalls 409 Kohl Lindsay

O Recalls 365 Sam Gifford

3 Recalls 293 Eli Anderson

3 Recalls 330 Elijah Clarke

2 Recalls 311 Joshua Boster

2 Recalls 390 Jacob Jenkins

2 Recalls 384 Cy Hooper

2 Recalls 429 Braden Moe
1Recalls 356 Jadan Fisher
1Recalls 413 Maxon Lyne
1Recalls 318 Emmett Burns
1Recalls 298 Hudson Baker
ORecalls 442  Maxwell Phippen
0 Recalls 337 Jovan Crockett
O Recalls 367 Kyle Gines
Heat 22: AC-J Junior High Syllabus Intl. Waltz (W) Final
1st 330 Elijah Clarke
2nd 293 Eli Anderson
3rd 429 Braden Moe

4th 311 Joshua Boster
5th 384 Cy Hooper

6th 390 Jacob Jenkins

Avery Mathews

Heat 23: AC-A Adult Novice Ballroom (W/Q) Quarter-final

independent

independent

independent
independent
independent
independent
independent

independent
independent

independent
independent
independent

independent

independent

independent

independent
independent



Micah Shinsato
Seth Harrison
Dallin Reichert
Brennan Hutchinson
Jacob Edwards
Mitchell England
Mackay Butler
Logan McNatt
Tanner martin
Paul Platts

Parker Chrsitensen
Trey Mansfield
Shad Kirkham
Christian Eberhard
Stephen Snow
Samuel Abbott
Jason Brooks
Easton Cox
Joshua Nicholas
John Foster

David Fawcett
Sterling Nielsen
Jax Spenst

Isaac Hassell
Damion Mitchell
Will Whittaker
Carter Hooper
Juan Mendez
Parker Christensen

Darby Jo Hart
Ainsley Yarbrough
Breanna Howlett
Hannah Hutchinson
Kelli Ripplinger
Kathryn Wheelhouse
Emily Tew

Heather Jackson
Oshyn Christensen
Alyssa Arnold
LeMmon Rachel
Maya Leeman
Alexis Lindman
Haven Cox

Megan Mcrae
Meghan Christensen
Caroline Jorgensen
Abigail Hawkes
Kayla Bjorn

Sierra Somerville
Belle Densley
Ashley Thunell
Jenna Van De Graff
Paige Miller
Allison Heath
Hailey Herbst
Brinley Arnold
Rinda Hyde

Nina Adams

Heat 23: AC-A Adult Novice Ballroom (W/Q) Semi-final

Jacob Edwards
Seth Harrison
Brennan Hutchinson
Parker Chrsitensen
Dallin Reichert
Logan McNatt
Micah Shinsato
Mackay Butler
Paul Platts

Tanner martin
Mitchell England
Trey Mansfield
Shad Kirkham

Kelli Ripplinger
Ainsley Yarbrough
Hannah Hutchinson
LeMmon Rachel
Breanna Howlett
Heather Jackson
Darby Jo Hart
Emily Tew

Alyssa Arnold
Oshyn Christensen
Kathryn Wheelhouse
Maya Leeman
Alexis Lindman

Heat 23: AC-A Adult Novice Ballroom (W/Q) Final

Seth Harrison

Jacob Edwards
Logan McNatt
Brennan Hutchinson
Dallin Reichert
Micah Shinsato
Parker Chrsitensen

Ainsley Yarbrough
Kelli Ripplinger
Heather Jackson
Hannah Hutchinson
Breanna Howlett
Darby Jo Hart
LeMmon Rachel

Heat 24: AC-J Junior 1 Open Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/Q) Final

14 Recalls 457
14 Recalls 373
14 Recalls 448
13 Recalls 387
12 Recalls 347
11 Recalls 348
10 Recalls 320
10 Recalls 423
10 Recalls 421
9 Recalls 443
9 Recalls 329
8 Recalls 419
8 Recalls 401
6 Recalls 346
5 Recalls 462
5Recalls 287
4 Recalls 316
3 Recalls 334
3 Recalls 435
3 Recalls 360
3 Recalls 351
3 Recalls 436
2 Recalls 463
2 Recalls 377
1 Recalls 427
0 Recalls 481
0 Recalls 383
0 Recalls 425
0 Recalls 328
12 Recalls 347
12 Recalls 373
11 Recalls 387
10 Recalls 329
9 Recalls 448
8 Recalls 423
7 Recalls 457
6 Recalls 320
6 Recalls 443
6 Recalls 421
6 Recalls 348
3 Recalls 419
2 Recalls 401
1st 373
2nd 347
3rd 423
4th 387
5th 448
6th 457
7th 329
1st 297
2nd 454
3rd 460
4th 288
5th 438
6th 459

Garrison Baker
Aidan Scattergood
Tayden Smith
Cole Ackley

Levi North

Noah Smith

Chantry Kalea
Andromeda Haslam
Mckynlee Greer
Cozy Heiner

Pippa Ford

Keilani Chantry

Westlake
Westlake
Westlake
Westlake
Provo
Provo

Westlake
Westlake
Westlake

Westlake
Westlake
Provo

Westlake

Westlake
Westlake
independent
Westlake
Westlake
Westlake
Westlake
Westlake
Westlake
Westlake



Heat 25: AC-Y Youth Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/Q) First Round

21 Recalls
21 Recalls
21 Recalls
21 Recalls
21 Recalls
20 Recalls
20 Recalls
20 Recalls
20 Recalls
19 Recalls
18 Recalls
18 Recalls
18 Recalls
18 Recalls
17 Recalls
17 Recalls
16 Recalls
16 Recalls
15 Recalls
14 Recalls
11 Recalls
10 Recalls
9 Recalls

8 Recalls

8 Recalls

2 Recalls

1 Recalls

0 Recalls

0 Recalls

317
464
433
368
366
353
323
483
383
307
457
371
357
421
287
451
346
450
487
388
350
463
453
351
419
481
427
385
458

Michael Bucy
Ryker Stanley
Preston Munden
Hyrum Goodrich
Colin Gines
James Fawcett
Andrew Callister
Garrison Willis
Carter Hooper
Sam Bersie
Micah Shinsato
Alexander Harris
Logan Fisher
Tanner martin
Samuel Abbott
Brady Rustad
Christian Eberhard
Malachi Ruebush
Evan Zumwalt
Casey Ingo
Adam Call

Jax Spenst

Jacob Sapp
David Fawcett
Trey Mansfield
Will Whittaker
Damion Mitchell
Joshua Hudson
Ethan Smith

Alyssa Thunell
Cydnee Mathews
Aislynn Bucy
Emily Goodrich
Scarlett Watson
Emily Call

Gracie Savage
Taverie Huston
Brinley Arnold
Tyler Bree Jansen
Darby Jo Hart
Adalyn Stoddard
Katelyn Fox
Oshyn Christensen
Meghan Christensen
Kate Koski

Haven Cox
Rebecca Qwilliam
Harlee Lott

Sarah Oates
Mallory Wilson
Jenna Van De Graff
Kate Lewis

Belle Densley
Maya Leeman
Hailey Herbst
Allison Heath
Maia Bradsahw
Kennedy Miller

Heat 25: AC-Y Youth Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/Q) Quarter-final

21 Recalls
19 Recalls
19 Recalls
18 Recalls
18 Recalls
17 Recalls
14 Recalls
14 Recalls
13 Recalls
13 Recalls
12 Recalls
12 Recalls
12 Recalls
11 Recalls
11 Recalls
10 Recalls
7 Recalls

5 Recalls

4 Recalls

2 Recalls

464
366
433
451
317
368
307
353
450
323
383
371
483
287
457
357
421
346
388
487

Ryker Stanley
Colin Gines
Preston Munden
Brady Rustad
Michael Bucy
Hyrum Goodrich
Sam Bersie
James Fawcett
Malachi Ruebush
Andrew Callister
Carter Hooper
Alexander Harris
Garrison Willis
Samuel Abbott
Micah Shinsato
Logan Fisher
Tanner martin
Christian Eberhard
Casey Ingo

Evan Zumwalt

Cydnee Mathews
Scarlett Watson
Aislynn Bucy
Kate Koski
Alyssa Thunell
Emily Goodrich
Tyler Bree Jansen
Emily Call
Rebecca Qwilliam
Gracie Savage
Brinley Arnold
Adalyn Stoddard
Taverie Huston
Meghan Christensen
Darby Jo Hart
Katelyn Fox
Oshyn Christensen
Haven Cox

Sarah Oates
Harlee Lott

Heat 25: AC-Y Youth Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/Q) Semi-final

19 Recalls
19 Recalls
19 Recalls
17 Recalls
14 Recalls
13 Recalls
10 Recalls
5 Recalls

366
464
433
317
368
353
323
451

Colin Gines
Ryker Stanley
Preston Munden
Michael Bucy
Hyrum Goodrich
James Fawcett
Andrew Callister
Brady Rustad

Scarlett Watson
Cydnee Mathews
Aislynn Bucy
Alyssa Thunell
Emily Goodrich
Emily Call
Gracie Savage
Kate Koski

Lone Peak

independent
independent
independent
independent

Lone Peak
independent

Lone Peak

independent
independent
independent

Lone Peak
Provo
independent
Lone Peak
independent
Provo

Lone Peak
Lone Peak
independent
independent
Lone Peak
independent
independent
Lone Peak

Lone Peak
independent
independent
Lone Peak

independent

independent
independent

independent
independent
Lone Peak

Lone Peak
independent
independent
Provo
independent
Lone Peak

independent
Lone Peak
independent

independent
independent

Lone Peak



Malachi Ruebush
Sam Bersie

Rebecca Qwilliam
Tyler Bree Jansen

Heat 25: AC-Y Youth Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/Q) Final

Heat 26: AC-HS High School Syllabus International Quickstep (QS) Quarter-final

Ryker Stanley
Colin Gines
Preston Munden
Michael Bucy
James Fawcett
Hyrum Goodrich

Jacob Jenkins
Maxwell Phippen
Cy Hooper

Kyle Gines
Matthew Jenkins
Joshua Boster
Lincoln Crockett
Emmett Burns
Maxon Lyne
Kaden Astin
Elijah Clarke
David Cornelson
Sklon Lambert
AJ Conlin
Braiden Harvey
Jadan Fisher
Kade Nieves
Jadon Weaver
Tucker Urry
Gabriel Taylor
Noah Powell
Austin Oliveras
Jonah Loader
Spencer Allen
Levi Adair

Cydnee Mathews
Scarlett Watson
Aislynn Bucy
Alyssa Thunell
Emily Call
Emily Goodrich

Avery Mathews
Sara Boyd
Eleonore Delton
Liberty Andersen
Taia Schole
Kaylee Bennett
Ashley Hllton
Devri Call

Addi Beavin
Emma Gonzalez
Milles Kamree
Bella Bezzant
Avery Bradley
Abbi Clark
Macadey Done
Heather Judd
Sydney Maxfield
Kaelin Jenson
Mary Von Bose
Sarah Goodrich
Brylie Gygi
Hannah Conlin
Daniela Bergantz
Kaitlyn Erickson
Berklie Bell

Heat 26: AC-HS High School Syllabus International Quickstep (QS) Semi-final

David Cornelson
Cy Hooper
Matthew Jenkins
Elijah Clarke
Joshua Boster
Kyle Gines
Emmett Burns
Jacob Jenkins
Maxwell Phippen
Maxon Lyne
Lincoln Crockett
Sklon Lambert
Kaden Astin

Bella Bezzant
Eleonore Delton
Taia Schole
Mlles Kamree
Kaylee Bennett
Liberty Andersen
Devri Call
Avery Mathews
Sara Boyd

Addi Beavin
Ashley Hllton
Avery Bradley
Emma Gonzalez

Heat 26: AC-HS High School Syllabus International Quickstep (QS) Semi-final

5Recalls 450
5Recalls 307
1st 464
2nd 366
3rd 433
4th 317
5th 353
6th 368
3 Recalls 390
3 Recalls 442
3 Recalls 384
3 Recalls 367
3 Recalls 391
3 Recalls 311
2 Recalls 338
2 Recalls 318
2 Recalls 413
2 Recalls 294
2 Recalls 330
2 Recalls 333
2 Recalls 403
1 Recalls 332
1 Recalls 374
1 Recalls 356
1 Recalls 437
0 Recalls 477
0 Recalls 472
0 Recalls 468
0 Recalls 445
0 Recalls 439
0 Recalls 410
O Recalls 291
0 Recalls 289
3 Recalls 333
3 Recalls 384
3 Recalls 391
3 Recalls 330
2 Recalls 311
1 Recalls 367
1 Recalls 318
1 Recalls 390
1 Recalls 442
0 Recalls 413
0 Recalls 338
0 Recalls 403
0 Recalls 294
3 Recalls 390
3 Recalls 330
3 Recalls 333
3 Recalls 391
3 Recalls 384
2 Recalls 311
1 Recalls 318
0 Recalls 367

Jacob Jenkins
Elijah Clarke
David Cornelson
Matthew Jenkins
Cy Hooper
Joshua Boster
Emmett Burns
Kyle Gines

Avery Mathews
Mlles Kamree
Bella Bezzant
Taia Schole
Eleonore Delton
Kaylee Bennett
Devri Call
Liberty Andersen

independent

independent
independent
independent

independent
independent

independent
independent
independent

independent

independent

independent

independent
independent
independent
independent
independent
independent
independent

independent
independent

independent
independent
independent

independent

independent

independent
independent



Heat 26: AC-HS High School Syllabus International Quickstep (QS) Final

Maxwell Phippen

Matthew Jenkins
Cy Hooper
Joshua Boster
Jacob Jenkins
Elijah Clarke
David Cornelson

Sara Boyd

Taia Schole
Eleonore Delton
Kaylee Bennett
Avery Mathews
Mlles Kamree
Bella Bezzant

Heat 27: AC-J Junior 1&2 Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/Q) Semi-final

Garrison Baker
Garrison Willis
Jake Gifford
Logan Fisher
Aidan Scattergood
Evan Zumwalt
Trevor Thunell
Tayden Smith
Lucas Lamph
Adam Call
Noah Smith
Joshua Hudson
Levi North
Benjamin logan
Kai Brantley

Chantry Kalea
Taverie Huston
Maquel Whttington
Katelyn Fox
Andromeda Haslam
Harlee Lott

Isabelle Barlow
Mckynlee Greer
Madison Peterson
Mallory Wilson
Keilani Chantry
Maia Bradsahw
Pippa Ford
Madeleine Scattergood
Kim Gracelynn

Heat 27: AC-J Junior 1&?2 Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/Q) Final

Garrison Baker
Jake Gifford
Aidan Scattergood
Garrison Willis
Evan Zumwalt
Logan Fisher
Trevor Thunell

Chantry Kalea
Maquel Whttington
Andromeda Haslam
Taverie Huston
Harlee Lott
Katelyn Fox
Isabelle Barlow

Heat 28: AC-PT Elementary Syllabus Intl. Waltz (W) Final

Hudson Baker
Kristopher Nelson
Jacob Fawcett
Corban Mansfield
Lucas Memmott

Kanoe Chantry
Brynley Hooper
Presley Davis
Melanie Routson
Brianna Memmott

Heat 29: AC-Y Adult Open Ballroom (W/T/VWI/F/Q) Final

Parley Ford
Sawyer Stolle
Wyatt Jennings
Jaxon Phillips
Sam Lamph
Brady Rustad

Natalie Jolley
Serena Keck
Mina Brunson
Rebekah Seeley
Grace Forsberg
Kate Koski

Heat 30: AC-A Adult Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/Q) Quarter-final

0 Recalls 442
1st 391
2nd 384
3rd 311
4th 390
5th 330
6th 333
15 Recalls 297
11 Recalls 483
10 Recalls 364
10 Recalls 357
9 Recalls 454
9 Recalls 487
9 Recalls 469
8 Recalls 460
4 Recalls 405
4 Recalls 350
1 Recalls 459
0 Recalls 385
0 Recalls 438
0 Recalls 411
0 Recalls 313
Ist 297
2nd 364
3rd 454
4th 483
5th 487
6th 357
7th 469
1st 298
2nd 434
3rd 352
4th 417
5th 424
1st 490
2nd 466
3rd 392
4th 441
5th 406
6th 451
21 Recalls 414
21 Recalls 373
21 Recalls 392
21 Recalls 448
21 Recalls 347
21 Recalls 423
20 Recalls 320
19 Recalls 457
19 Recalls 387
17 Recalls 348

Isaac Madsen

Seth Harrison
Wyatt Jennings
Dallin Reichert
Jacob Edwards
Logan McNatt
Mackay Butler
Micah Shinsato
Brennan Hutchinson
Mitchell England

Isaac LeMmon
Ainsley Yarbrough
Mina Brunson
Breanna Howlett
Kelli Ripplinger
Heather Jackson
Emily Tew

Darby Jo Hart
Hannah Hutchinson
Kathryn Wheelhouse

independent

independent
independent

independent

Lone Peak
Lone Peak

Lone Peak

Westlake
Westlake
Westlake
PG
Provo
Westlake

PG
Westlake
Provo



14 Recalls
11 Recalls
10 Recalls
8 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
2 Recalls

443
388
360
463
377
334
435

Paul Platts
Casey Ingo
John Foster

Jax Spenst
Isaac Hassell
Easton Cox
Joshua Nicholas

Alyssa Arnold
Sarah Oates

Sierra Somerville
Jenna Van De Graff
Paige Miller
Abigail Hawkes
Kayla Bjorn

Heat 30: AC-A Adult Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/Q) Semi-final

21 Recalls
20 Recalls
18 Recalls
18 Recalls
13 Recalls
10 Recalls
9 Recalls
8 Recalls
6 Recalls
3 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls

392
347
373
414
423
387
320
457
348
448
388
443

Wyatt Jennings
Jacob Edwards
Seth Harrison
Isaac Madsen
Logan McNatt
Brennan Hutchinson
Mackay Butler
Micah Shinsato
Mitchell England
Dallin Reichert
Casey Ingo

Paul Platts

Mina Brunson

Kelli Ripplinger
Ainsley Yarbrough
Isaac LeMmon
Heather Jackson
Hannah Hutchinson
Emily Tew

Darby Jo Hart
Kathryn Wheelhouse
Breanna Howlett
Sarah Oates

Alyssa Arnold

Heat 30: AC-A Adult Pre-Champ Ballroom (W/T/Q) Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

392
414
373
347
423
387

Wyatt Jennings
Isaac Madsen

Seth Harrison
Jacob Edwards
Logan McNatt
Brennan Hutchinson

Mina Brunson
Isaac LeMmon
Ainsley Yarbrough
Kelli Ripplinger
Heather Jackson
Hannah Hutchinson

Heat 31: AC-J Junior 2 Open Ballroom (W/T/VW/FI/Q) Semi-final

25 Recalls
25 Recalls
24 Recalls
21 Recalls
16 Recalls
16 Recalls
14 Recalls
9 Recalls

0 Recalls

382
376
454
483
357
469
371
405
411

Mathew Holyoak
Dantes Haslam
Aidan Scattergood
Garrison Willis
Logan Fisher
Trevor Thunell
Alexander Harris
Lucas Lamph
Benjamin logan

Olivia Cowan
Vanessa Rich
Andromeda Haslam
Taverie Huston
Katelyn Fox
Isabelle Barlow
Adalyn Stoddard
Madison Peterson

Madeleine Scattergood

Heat 31: AC-J Junior 2 Open Ballroom (W/T/VW/F/Q) Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

382
376
454
483
357
469

Mathew Holyoak
Dantes Haslam
Aidan Scattergood
Garrison Willis
Logan Fisher
Trevor Thunell

Olivia Cowan
Vanessa Rich
Andromeda Haslam
Taverie Huston
Katelyn Fox
Isabelle Barlow

Heat 32: AC-PT PreTeen Open Ballroom (W/T/VWI/F/Q) Final

1st
2nd
3rd

288
372
459

Cole Ackley
Colbeck Harris
Noah Smith

Cozy Heiner
Zarina Taylor
Keilani Chantry

Heat 33: AC-A Adult Pre-Champ Smooth (W/T/F) Quarter-final

21 Recalls
21 Recalls
21 Recalls
21 Recalls
20 Recalls
20 Recalls
20 Recalls

432
441
489
305
387
430
319

Micheal Morgan
Jaxon Phillips
Porter Bankhead
Jacob Benson
Brennan Hutchinson
Tristan Moe

Lucas Bustos

Sarah Safsten
Rebekah Seeley
Ava Mecham
Katey Cox

Hannah Hutchinson
Kellli Ripplinger
Rebecca Oliveira

PG

Westlake
Westlake
Cedar Valley
Westlake

Westlake

Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo

PG
Provo
PG
Provo
PG

Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo

Cedar Valley
Cedar Valley
Cedar Valley
Provo

Cedar Valley
Cedar Valley
Provo



Mackay Butler
Ben Werr
Derek Wardle
Mitchell England
Brayden Bird
Jacob Conger
Easton Cox

Ty Keller
Dallin Reichert
Jacob Herr
Trey Birkes
Isaac Hassell
Jared Moon
Adam Benson

Susanna Pettia Londono
LeMmon Rachel
Skylar Moore
Kathryn Wheelhouse
Rosemary Bailey
Breanna Monson
Abigail Hawkes
Sarah Hassel

Natalie Adams
Chloe Lawton
Ashley Hllton

Paige Miller

sarah Pratt

Summer Benson

Heat 33: AC-A Adult Pre-Champ Smooth (W/T/F) Semi-final

Micheal Morgan
Jacob Benson
Jaxon Phillips
Tristan Moe
Porter Bankhead

Brennan Hutchinson

Lucas Bustos
Ben Werr

Derek Wardle
Mitchell England
Mackay Butler
Brayden Bird

Sarah Safsten

Katey Cox

Rebekah Seeley
Kellli Ripplinger
Ava Mecham
Hannah Hutchinson
Rebecca Oliveira
LeMmon Rachel
Skylar Moore
Kathryn Wheelhouse
Susanna Pettia Londono
Rosemary Bailey

Heat 33: AC-A Adult Pre-Champ Smooth (W/T/F) Final

Heat 34: AC-HS High School Syllabus International Rumba (R) Quarter-final

16 Recalls 320
14 Recalls 479
14 Recalls 476
14 Recalls 348
13 Recalls 308
11 Recalls 331
6 Recalls 334
5Recalls 400
5Recalls 448
4 Recalls 379
4 Recalls 309
1 Recalls 377
O Recalls 431
0 Recalls 304
21 Recalls 432
21 Recalls 305
20 Recalls 441
19 Recalls 430
18 Recalls 489
7 Recalls 387
7 Recalls 319
6 Recalls 479
3 Recalls 476
3 Recalls 348
1 Recalls 320
0 Recalls 308
1st 305
2nd 441
3rd 432
4th 489
5th 430
6th 387
7th 319
3 Recalls 374
3 Recalls 437
3 Recalls 442
3 Recalls 469
3 Recalls 345
3 Recalls 413
2 Recalls 397
2 Recalls 332
2 Recalls 445
2 Recalls 367
2 Recalls 468
2 Recalls 390
2 Recalls 481
2 Recalls 333
2 Recalls 343
2 Recalls 291
2 Recalls 337
2 Recalls 475
1 Recalls 327
1 Recalls 410
1 Recalls 403
0 Recalls 477
0 Recalls 393

Jacob Benson
Jaxon Phillips
Micheal Morgan
Porter Bankhead
Tristan Moe

Brennan Hutchinson

Lucas Bustos

Braiden Harvey
Kade Nieves
Maxwell Phippen
Trevor Thunell
John Dunn
Maxon Lyne
Ayden Kavoosi
AlJ Conlin

Noah Powell
Kyle Gines
Gabriel Taylor
Jacob Jenkins
Will Whittaker
David Cornelson
Garin Duersch
Spencer Allen
Jovan Crockett
Andre Vittorazzo
Masen Christensen
Jonah Loader
Sklon Lambert
Jadon Weaver
Ashton Jensen

Katey Cox
Rebekah Seeley
Sarah Safsten

Ava Mecham

Kellli Ripplinger
Hannah Hutchinson
Rebecca Oliveira

Macadey Done
Sydney Maxfield
Sara Boyd
Isabelle Barlow
Laikin Porter
Addi Beavin
Ellie Romrell
Abbi Clark
Brylie Gygi
Liberty Andersen
Sarah Goodrich
Avonlea Jenkins
Hailey Herbst
Bella Bezzant
Aubrey Zukerah
Kaitlyn Erickson
Ella Downie
Jazmin Ellison
Taegyn Isaacson
Daniela Bergantz
Avery Bradley
Kaelin Jenson
Samantha Camargo

Provo
Cedar Valley
Cedar Valley
Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo
Cedar Valley
Cedar Valley
Cedar Valley
Provo
Provo
Cedar Valley

Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo

Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo



O Recalls 467 Houston Swarthout Abby Rawlings

O Recalls 294 Kaden Astin Emma Gonzalez
ORecalls 439 Austin Oliveras Hannah Conlin

0 Recalls 363 Ben Gibson illie Quigley
ORecalls 310 Brigham Boden Rhonda Boden
ORecalls 289 Levi Adair Berklie Bell
Heat 34: AC-HS High School Syllabus International Rumba (R) Quarter-final
3Recalls 469 Trevor Thunell Isabelle Barlow
3 Recalls 333 David Cornelson Bella Bezzant
3Recalls 442 Maxwell Phippen Sara Boyd

3 Recalls 437 Kade Nieves Sydney Maxfield
3Recalls 367 Kyle Gines Liberty Andersen
3 Recalls 374 Braiden Harvey Macadey Done

3 Recalls 390 Jacob Jenkins Avonlea Jenkins
2 Recalls 468 Gabriel Taylor Sarah Goodrich
2 Recalls 345 John Dunn Laikin Porter

2 Recalls 413 Maxon Lyne Addi Beavin

2 Recalls 481  Will Whittaker Hailey Herbst

2 Recalls 337 Jovan Crockett Ella Downie

1 Recalls 445 Noah Powell Brylie Gygi
1Recalls 397 Ayden Kavoosi Ellie Romrell
1Recalls 343 Garin Duersch Aubrey Zukerah
1Recalls 475 Andre Vittorazzo Jazmin Ellison
1Recalls 332 AJConlin Abbi Clark

O Recalls 291 Spencer Allen Kaitlyn Erickson
Heat 34: AC-HS High School Syllabus International Rumba (R) Semi-final
3Recalls 367 Kyle Gines Liberty Andersen
3 Recalls 442  Maxwell Phippen Sara Boyd

3 Recalls 390 Jacob Jenkins Avonlea Jenkins
2 Recalls 469 Trevor Thunell Isabelle Barlow
2 Recalls 333 David Cornelson Bella Bezzant

2 Recalls 374 Braiden Harvey Macadey Done
1Recalls 413 Maxon Lyne Addi Beavin

1 Recalls 345 John Dunn Laikin Porter
1Recalls 437 Kade Nieves Sydney Maxfield
ORecalls 481  Will Whittaker Hailey Herbst
ORecalls 468 Gabriel Taylor Sarah Goodrich
0 Recalls 337 Jovan Crockett Ella Downie

Heat 34: AC-HS High School Syllabus International Rumba (R) Final

1st 442  Maxwell Phippen Sara Boyd

2nd 469  Trevor Thunell Isabelle Barlow
3rd 390 Jacob Jenkins Avonlea Jenkins
4th 374  Braiden Harvey Macadey Done
5th 333 David Cornelson Bella Bezzant
6th 367 Kyle Gines Liberty Andersen
Heat 35: AC-Y Youth Open Smooth (W/T/F/VW) Semi-final

28 Recalls 296 Carson Baker Kate Heiner

28 Recalls 490 Parley Ford Natalie Jolley

27 Recalls 399 Dallin Keck Arynne Cole

26 Recalls 412  Anthony Lott Julie Slater

17 Recalls 458 Ethan Smith Kennedy Miller
17 Recalls 488 Kyle Bunker Alena Peterson
15 Recalls 482  Brennin Williams Aly Thunell

11 Recalls 383 Carter Hooper Brinley Arnold

9 Recalls 464 Ryker Stanley Cydnee Mathews
9 Recalls 421 Tanner martin Oshyn Christensen
4 Recalls 406 Sam Lamph Grace Forsberg

3 Recalls 486 Ethan Young Aislynn Bucy



2 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

366 Colin Gines Scarlett Watson
342  Sasha Delton Sydney Harper
309 Trey Birkes Ashley Hllton
Heat 35: AC-Y Youth Open Smooth (W/T/F/VW) Final
490 Parley Ford Natalie Jolley
399 Dallin Keck Arynne Cole
296  Carson Baker Kate Heiner
412  Anthony Lott Julie Slater
488 Kyle Bunker Alena Peterson
458  Ethan Smith Kennedy Miller
482  Brennin Williams Aly Thunell

7th

Heat 36: AC-J Junior 1 Open Smooth (W/T/F/VW) Final

1st
2nd
3rd

Heat 37:
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Heat 38: AC-A Adult Open Cabaret Final

1st

Heat 39: AC-HS High School Syllabus Newcomer AM Cha Cha (CC) Quarter-final

3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
1 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls
0 Recalls

454
384
318

Aidan Scattergood
Cy Hooper
Emmett Burns

Andromeda Haslam
Eleonore Delton
Deuvri Call

AC-J Junior 1&2 Pre-Champ Smooth (W/T/F) Final

454
384
396
318
429

377

337
390
442
468
332
333
338
445
291
310
343
437
403
395
294
327
345
439
410
393
363
480
477
475
467
289

Aidan Scattergood
Cy Hooper

Ethan Judd
Emmett Burns
Braden Moe

Isaac Hassell

Jovan Crockett
Jacob Jenkins
Maxwell Phippen
Gabriel Taylor
AlJ Conlin

David Cornelson
Lincoln Crockett
Noah Powell
Spencer Allen
Brigham Boden
Garin Duersch
Kade Nieves
Sklon Lambert
Benton Jones
Kaden Astin
Masen Christensen
John Dunn
Austin Oliveras
Jonah Loader
Ashton Jensen
Ben Gibson
Martin Weston
Jadon Weaver
Andre Vittorazzo
Houston Swarthout
Levi Adair

Andromeda Haslam
Eleonore Delton
Lucy Ririe

Devri Call

Sadie Fisher

Sarah Hassel

Ella Downie
Avonlea Jenkins
Sara Boyd

Sarah Goodrich
Abbi Clark
Bella Bezzant
Julia Cromwell
Brylie Gygi
Kaitlyn Erickson
Rhonda Boden
Aubrey Zukerah
Sydney Maxfield
Avery Bradley
Priscilla Cousins
Emma Gonzalez
Taegyn Isaacson
Laikin Porter
Hannah Conlin
Daniela Bergantz
Samantha Camargo
illie Quigley
Angela King
Kaelin Jenson
Jazmin Ellison
Abby Rawlings
Berklie Bell

Heat 39: AC-HS High School Syllabus Newcomer AM Cha Cha (CC) Semi-final

3 Recalls
3 Recalls
3 Recalls
2 Recalls
2 Recalls

337
338
442
291
437

Jovan Crockett
Lincoln Crockett
Maxwell Phippen
Spencer Allen
Kade Nieves

Ella Downie
Julia Cromwell
Sara Boyd
Kaitlyn Erickson
Sydney Maxfield

independent
independent

independent
independent
independent

independent



2 Recalls 390 Jacob Jenkins Avonlea Jenkins
1Recalls 445 Noah Powell Brylie Gygi

1 Recalls 333 David Cornelson Bella Bezzant
1Recalls 310 Brigham Boden Rhonda Boden
ORecalls 343 Garin Duersch Aubrey Zukerah

O Recalls 468 Gabriel Taylor Sarah Goodrich

0 Recalls 332 AJConlin Abbi Clark

Heat 39: AC-HS High School Syllabus Newcomer AM Cha Cha (CC) Final
1st 442  Maxwell Phippen Sara Boyd

2nd 390 Jacob Jenkins Avonlea Jenkins
3rd 337  Jovan Crockett Ella Downie

4th 437 Kade Nieves Sydney Maxfield
5th 338 Lincoln Crockett Julia Cromwell
6th 291  Spencer Allen Kaitlyn Erickson
Heat 40: AC-J Junior 2 Open Smooth (W/T/F/VW) Final

1st 376 Dantes Haslam Vanessa Rich

2nd 371  Alexander Harris Adalyn Stoddard
3rd 487  Evan Zumwalt Harlee Lott

4th 396 Ethan Judd Lucy Ririe

5th 384 Cy Hooper Eleonore Delton
Heat 41: AC-A Adult Novice Smooth (W/F) Quarter-final

10 Recalls 316 Jason Brooks Madi Hull

10 Recalls 430  Tristan Moe Kellli Ripplinger
10 Recalls 319 Lucas Bustos Rebecca Oliveira
10 Recalls 383  Carter Hooper Brinley Arnold

10 Recalls 476 Derek Wardle Skylar Moore

9 Recalls 421 Tanner martin Oshyn Christensen
8 Recalls 448 Dallin Reichert Natalie Adams

8 Recalls 329 Parker Chrsitensen LeMmon Rachel

7 Recalls 320 Mackay Butler Susanna Pettia Londono
6 Recalls 373  Seth Harrison Ainsley Yarbrough
6 Recalls 331 Jacob Conger Breanna Monson
5Recalls 348 Mitchell England Kathryn Wheelhouse
5Recalls 400 Ty Keller Sarah Hassel
5Recalls 295 Spencer Baird Haven Cox

4 Recalls 379 Jacob Herr Chloe Lawton

2 Recalls 377 Isaac Hassell Paige Miller

1 Recalls 309 Trey Birkes Ashley Hllton

1 Recalls 431 Jared Moon sarah Pratt

1 Recalls 334 Easton Cox Abigail Hawkes

1 Recalls 308 Brayden Bird Rosemary Bailey
1 Recalls 314 Eric Bregg Danika West
ORecalls 359 Xander Forsgreen Kiara Mecham
ORecalls 470 Zachary Tolman Hannah Leonard
ORecalls 447 Parkerr Reedy Abigail Greisen
ORecalls 346 Christian Eberhard Haven Cox
ORecalls 380 Jarom Hickenlooper Anya Wong

O Recalls 328 Parker Christensen Nina Adams

Heat 41: AC-A Adult Novice Smooth (W/F) Semi-final

10 Recalls 319 Lucas Bustos Rebecca Oliveira
10 Recalls 430 Tristan Moe Kellli Ripplinger
9 Recalls 476 Derek Wardle Skylar Moore

8 Recalls 316 Jason Brooks Madi Hull

6 Recalls 421 Tanner martin Oshyn Christensen
6 Recalls 383  Carter Hooper Brinley Arnold
5Recalls 373  Seth Harrison Ainsley Yarbrough
4 Recalls 448 Dallin Reichert Natalie Adams

4 Recalls 329 Parker Chrsitensen LeMmon Rachel

independent
independent
independent

independent
Provo
independent
independent
independent
independent
Provo
Provo
independent
Provo
Provo
independent

independent
independent

independent
Provo

independent
independent
independent
Provo
independent
Provo

Provo
Provo
Provo

Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo



Heat 41: AC-A Adult Novice Smooth (W/F) Final

Mackay Butler
Jacob Conger
Ty Keller
Spencer Baird
Mitchell England

Jason Brooks
Tristan Moe
Tanner martin
Carter Hooper
Lucas Bustos
Derek Wardle
Seth Harrison

Susanna Pettia Londono

Breanna Monson
Sarah Hassel

Haven Cox

Kathryn Wheelhouse

Madi Hull

Kellli Ripplinger
Oshyn Christensen
Brinley Arnold
Rebecca Oliveira
Skylar Moore
Ainsley Yarbrough

Heat 42: AC-Y Adult Open Smooth (W/T/F/VW) Final

Sawyer Stolle
Jacob Benson
Micheal Morgan
Ben Werr

Sam Lamph

Serena Keck
Katey Cox
Sarah Safsten
LeMmon Rachel
Grace Forsberg

Heat 43: AC-Y Youth Pre-Champ Smooth (W/T/F) Semi-final

Ryker Stanley
Brennin Williams
Carter Hooper
Tanner martin
Colin Gines
Ethan Young
Ethan Judd
Alexander Harris
Evan Zumwalt
Sasha Delton
Trey Birkes
Ryker Searle

Cydnee Mathews
Aly Thunell
Brinley Arnold
Oshyn Christensen
Scarlett Watson
Aislynn Bucy
Lucy Ririe
Adalyn Stoddard
Harlee Lott
Sydney Harper
Ashley Hllton
Paige Miller

Heat 43: AC-Y Youth Pre-Champ Smooth (W/T/F) Final

Ryker Stanley
Carter Hooper
Brennin Williams
Tanner martin
Ethan Young
Colin Gines

Cydnee Mathews
Brinley Arnold
Aly Thunell
Oshyn Christensen
Aislynn Bucy
Scarlett Watson

Heat 44: AC-Y Adult Open Latin (C/S/R/PD/J) Semi-final

Parley Ford

Ben Maier
Adam Higgins
Moroni Wright
Daniel Bernecker
Jacob Benson
Mathew Rallison
Tristan Moe
Casey Ingo
Adam Benson

Natalie Jolley
Elizabeth Thompson
Brooke Johnson
Jacie Yardley
Carroline Money
Lucy Maier

Zaida Adams

Kellli Ripplinger
Sarah Oates
Summer Benson

Heat 44: AC-Y Adult Open Latin (C/S/R/PD/J) Final

3 Recalls 320
2 Recalls 331
2 Recalls 400
1 Recalls 295
0 Recalls 348
1st 316
2nd 430
3rd 421
4th 383
5th 319
6th 476
7th 373
1st 466
2nd 305
3rd 432
4th 479
4th 406
15 Recalls 464
14 Recalls 482
14 Recalls 383
12 Recalls 421
11 Recalls 366
8 Recalls 486
6 Recalls 396
5Recalls 371
3 Recalls 487
1 Recalls 342
1 Recalls 309
0 Recalls 455
1st 464
2nd 383
3rd 482
4th 421
5th 486
6th 366
45 Recalls 490
45 Recalls 415
43 Recalls 381
42 Recalls 485
39 Recalls 306
38 Recalls 305
10 Recalls 446
8 Recalls 430
0 Recalls 388
0 Recalls 304
1st 415
2nd 490
3rd 381
4th 485
5th 305

Ben Maier
Parley Ford
Adam Higgins
Moroni Wright
Jacob Benson

Elizabeth Thompson
Natalie Jolley
Brooke Johnson
Jacie Yardley

Lucy Maier

Provo
Provo
Provo

Provo

Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo

Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo



6th

306

Daniel Bernecker

Carroline Money

Heat 45: AC-Y Adult Open Rhythm (C/R/SW/B/M) Final

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

398
430
402
476
302
320

Brandon Keck
Tristan Moe
Jai Knighton
Derek Wardle
Tyler Bell
Mackay Butler

Serena Keck

Margaret Safarov
Brittany Knighton
Skylar Moore

Elyza Lester

Susanna Pettia Londono



